F1773 X2
www.vishay.com Vishay Roederstein
Revision: 12-Feb-2020 1 Document Number: 26507
For technical questions, contact: rfi@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Interference Suppression Film Capacitor - Class X2
Axial MKT 253 VAC - Continuous Across the Line

(2) These capacitors can be delivered on continuous tape and reel; the ordering code is F1773...2900 taped on reel, F1773...2901 taped
ammopack
ELECTRICAL DATA AND ORDERING CODE
URAC
(V)
CAP.
(μF)
TOLERANCE
(%)
PITCH
(mm)
DIMENSIONS
D x L (mm)
MASS
(g)
SPQ (1)
(pieces) ORDERING CODE (2)
253
dt = 0.70 mm ± 0.07 mm
0.010 ± 20 22.5 6.0 x 19.0 0.9 1500 F17733102000
0.012 ± 20 22.5 6.0 x 19.0 0.9 1500 F17733122000
0.015 ± 20 22.5 6.0 x 19.0 0.9 1500 F17733152000
0.018 ± 20 22.5 6.0 x 19.0 0.9 1500 F17733182000
0.022 ± 20 22.5 6.0 x 19.0 0.8 1500 F17733222000
0.027 ± 20 22.5 6.0 x 19.0 0.8 1500 F17733272000
0.033 ± 20 22.5 6.0 x 19.0 0.8 1500 F17733332000
0.039 ± 20 22.5 6.0 x 19.0 0.8 1500 F17733392000
0.047 ± 20 22.5 6.0 x 19.0 0.8 1500 F17733472000
dt = 0.80 mm ± 0.08 mm
0.056 ± 20 22.5 7.0  x 19.0 1.1 1500 F17733562000
0.068 ± 20 22.5 7.5 x 19.0 1.2 1500 F17733682000
0.082 ± 20 22.5 8.0 x 19.0 1.4 1500 F17733822000
0.10 ± 20 22.5 8.5 x 19.0 1.6 1000 F17734102000
0.12 ± 10 22.5 9.5 x 19.0 1.7 1000 F17734122000
0.15 ± 10 22.5 10.5 x 19.0 2.0 1000 F17734152160
0.15 ± 10 30.0 8.0 x 26.5 1.9 1000 F17734152000
0.18 ± 10 30.0 9.0 x 26.5 2.2 1000 F17734182000
0.22 ± 10 30.0 9.0 x 26.5 2.5 1000 F17734222000
0.27 ± 10 30.0 10.5 x 26.5 2.9 750 F17734272000
0.33 ± 10 30.0 11.0 x 26.5 3.3 750 F17734332000
0.39 ± 10 30.0 12.0 x 26.5 3.6 750 F17734392000
0.47 ± 10 30.0 13.0 x 26.5 4.4 1250 F17734472000
0.56 ± 10 30.0 14.5 x 26.5 5.6 1000 F17734562160
0.56 ± 10 35.0 12.5 x 31.5 5.6 1000 F17734562000
0.68 ± 10 35.0 14.0 x 31.5 6.0 1000 F17734682000
dt = 1.0 mm ± 0.1 mm
0.82 ± 10 35.0 15.5 x 31.5 6.8 750 F17734822000
1.0 ± 10 35.0 17.0 x 31.5 8.0 750 F17735102000
1.2 ± 10 35.0 18.5 x 31.5 9.3 500 F17735122000
1.5 ± 10 45.0 17.0 x 41.5 11.5 500 F17735152000
1.8 ± 10 45.0 18.5 x 41.5 14.0 450 F17735182000
2.2 ± 10 45.0 20.0 x 41.5 16.0 400 F17735222000
2.7 ± 10 45.0 22.5 x 41.5 18.0 400 F17735272000
3.3 ± 10 45.0 25.0 x 41.5 24.0 400 F17735332000
F1773 X2
www.vishay.com Vishay Roederstein
Revision: 12-Feb-2020 4 Document Number: 26507